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 CHOLET
 du 03 au 04 novembre 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (16 ans et + : 16 ans et plus) [J2 : Sa 04/11/2017 - R4]

 QFA  1.  CELINI Lesy  1999  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  29.42  1120 pts 
 QFA  2.  DESBONNES Leha  2002  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  29.65  1105 pts 
 QFA  3.  LE GUEN Ilona  2001  FRA  CN BREST  30.50  1052 pts 
 QFA  4.  DELAGRAYE Lola  2001  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  30.98  1023 pts 
 QFA  5.  SOULAS Léna  2001  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  31.07  1018 pts 
 QFA  6.  LEBRET Delphine  1998  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  31.22  1008 pts 
 QFA  7.  CASTEL Margaux  2000  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  31.29  1004 pts 
 QFA  8.  BEBOULENE Camille  2002  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  31.80  974 pts 
 QFA  9.  LEVEQUE Bérénice  2002  FRA  AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN  31.84  972 pts 

 10.  BESSON Camille  2001  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  31.92  967 pts 
 11.  FABRE Morgane  1995  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  31.93  966 pts 
 12.  DALLE Aliénor  2002  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  31.98  963 pts 
 13.  PELTIER Jodie  2001  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  32.11  956 pts 
 14.  BLOSSEVILLE Violaine  2000  FRA  STADE ST-VALERY NATATION  32.21  950 pts 
 15.  DUPAS Margot  2000  FRA  CN FLERS  32.27  946 pts 
 16.  LEMONNIER-MURARI Emma  2001  FRA  AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN  32.49  934 pts 
 17.  LEBRE Emma  2002  FRA  CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON  32.73  920 pts 
 18.  QUINT Ilona  2000  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  33.07  900 pts 
 19.  BOUINIERE Valériane  2001  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  33.56  873 pts 
 20.  AUPEE Anaïs  2002  FRA  CN FLERS  34.35  829 pts 
 21.  DES COGNETS Juliette  2002  FRA  AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN  34.51  820 pts 
 22.  PREZELIN Alice  2000  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  35.41  772 pts 
 23.  KEIJZER Lina  2000  FRA  ANGERS NATATION  35.62  761 pts 
 24.  VILLETTE Zoé  2002  FRA  AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN  35.70  757 pts 
 25.  GUILLAUME Marine  2000  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  36.11  736 pts 
 26.  BESNARD Lucille  2002  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  36.50  716 pts 
 27.  GIET Marine  2001  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  36.58  712 pts 
 28.  DELALANDRE Julie  2001  FRA  STADE ST-VALERY NATATION  36.96  693 pts 
 29.  AUDOUIN Charlotte  2000  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  37.92  646 pts 
 30.  ALLIX Mathilde  2002  FRA  CN FLERS  39.32  580 pts 
 31.  GRIVEAU AUBERT Lisa  2002  FRA  PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB  41.57  482 pts 
 32.  MOUILLÉ Elsa  2002  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  45.08  347 pts 
 ---  DUCHEMIN Eléonore  2001  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  SALCZER Laura  2002  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (15 ans et - : 11 - 15 ans) [J2 : Sa 04/11/2017 - R4]

 QFA  1.  LEPRON Agathe  2004  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  30.62  1045 pts 
 QFB  2.  BEUGNARD Agathe  2004  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  32.13  955 pts 
 QFB  3.  ROUSSEAU Elsa  2003  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  32.59  928 pts 
 QFB  4.  JOHNSTON-TROW Lara  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS CHÂTELLERAULT  32.63  925 pts 
 QFB  5.  DELAUNAY Maëlys  2003  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  33.08  900 pts 
 QFB  6.  MONTARSOLO Louise  2004  FRA  CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC  33.32  886 pts 
 QFB  7.  MARTELOT Camille  2005  FRA  NANTES NATATION  33.56  873 pts 
 QFB  8.  MARTIN Manon  2003  FRA  SAUMUR NATATION  33.89  854 pts 
 QFB  9.  LEMAIRE Elsa  2005  FRA  CN NIORT  33.92  853 pts 
 QFB  10.  MEAR Constance  2003  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  34.11  842 pts 
 QFB  11.  GILOT Manon  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  35.24  781 pts 

 12.  PEZERON Margot  2003  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  35.55  765 pts 
 13.  GODINEAU Jeanne  2004  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  35.57  764 pts 
 14.  LEDUC Luna  2003  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  36.05  739 pts 

 QFC  15.  BAUDOUX Laurine  2005  FRA  NANTES NATATION  36.15  734 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (15 ans et - : 11 - 15 ans) [J2 : Sa 04/11/2017 - R4]

 QFC  16.  PRADEAU Cecilia  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  36.23  730 pts 
 QFC  17.  BIGNET Noa  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  36.27  728 pts 
 QFC  18.  BEAUNOIR Leïli  2005  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  36.38  722 pts 

 19.  MICHAUD Briana  2003  FRA  CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC  36.62  710 pts 
 20.  DELALANDRE Clara  2003  FRA  STADE ST-VALERY NATATION  36.72  705 pts 

 QFC  21.  KARAPETYAN Ani  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS CHÂTELLERAULT  36.86  698 pts 
 22.  DURAND Elea  2004  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  37.29  676 pts 

 QFC  23.  FLOREK Louane  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  37.34  674 pts 
 QFC  24.  MOY Louna  2007  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  37.47  668 pts 

 25.  MAURY Jeanne  2004  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  37.91  646 pts 
 26.  ROUIBI Pauline  2004  FRA  AS AVRILLÉ NATATION  38.40  623 pts 

 QFC  27.  HUET Maïwenn  2005  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  38.84  602 pts 
 QFC  28.  GRESSIER MONARD Flora  2005  FRA  AS NAGEURS LOUDUN  39.13  589 pts 
 QFC  29.  JAYLE Lola  2005  FRA  ASPTT POITIERS  39.19  586 pts 

 30.  CARMELLE Eva  2004  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  39.36  578 pts 
 31.  BALZANO Léa  2003  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  39.64  566 pts 
 32.  CHAFAUX Louise-Nora  2006  FRA  SPN POITIERS  39.87  555 pts 
 33.  PIVON Lisa  2003  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  39.95  552 pts 
 34.  BAUGE Camille  2004  FRA  PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB  40.08  546 pts 
 35.  CESBRON Eleonore  2004  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  41.17  499 pts 
 36.  BOSSIS Inès  2004  FRA  AS CARQUEFOU  41.28  494 pts 
 37.  DEMICHELI-TABOURIN Elyne  2005  FRA  CN NIORT  41.63  480 pts 
 38.  BIZET Louise  2006  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  42.64  439 pts 
 39.  GRELIER Ambre  2006  FRA  SPN POITIERS  44.61  364 pts 
 40.  CHEVRIER Emma  2006  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  45.88  320 pts 
 41.  PETITEAU Zélie  2007  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  47.40  270 pts 
 42.  GUILLEUX Perrine  2006  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  47.44  269 pts 
 43.  PROUST Lilou  2005  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  47.47  268 pts 
 44.  BRIN Jade  2007  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  48.55  236 pts 
 45.  TAUPIN Alice  2007  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  49.37  212 pts 
 ---  AVRARD Laly  2003  FRA  ROYAN OCÉAN CLUB NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (Jeunes (11-13 ans) : 11 - 13 ans) [J2 : Sa 04/11/2017 - R4]

 QFB  1.  JOHNSTON-TROW Lara  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS CHÂTELLERAULT  32.63  925 pts 
 QFB  2.  MARTELOT Camille  2005  FRA  NANTES NATATION  33.56  873 pts 
 QFB  3.  LEMAIRE Elsa  2005  FRA  CN NIORT  33.92  853 pts 
 QFB  4.  GILOT Manon  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  35.24  781 pts 
 QFC  5.  BAUDOUX Laurine  2005  FRA  NANTES NATATION  36.15  734 pts 
 QFC  6.  PRADEAU Cecilia  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  36.23  730 pts 
 QFC  7.  BIGNET Noa  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  36.27  728 pts 
 QFC  8.  BEAUNOIR Leïli  2005  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  36.38  722 pts 
 QFC  9.  KARAPETYAN Ani  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS CHÂTELLERAULT  36.86  698 pts 
 QFC  10.  FLOREK Louane  2005  FRA  SPN POITIERS  37.34  674 pts 
 QFC  11.  MOY Louna  2007  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  37.47  668 pts 
 QFC  12.  HUET Maïwenn  2005  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  38.84  602 pts 
 QFC  13.  GRESSIER MONARD Flora  2005  FRA  AS NAGEURS LOUDUN  39.13  589 pts 
 QFC  14.  JAYLE Lola  2005  FRA  ASPTT POITIERS  39.19  586 pts 

 15.  CHAFAUX Louise-Nora  2006  FRA  SPN POITIERS  39.87  555 pts 
 16.  DEMICHELI-TABOURIN Elyne  2005  FRA  CN NIORT  41.63  480 pts 
 17.  BIZET Louise  2006  FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  42.64  439 pts 
 18.  GRELIER Ambre  2006  FRA  SPN POITIERS  44.61  364 pts 
 19.  CHEVRIER Emma  2006  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  45.88  320 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Papillon Dames - (Jeunes (11-13 ans) : 11 - 13 ans) [J2 : Sa 04/11/2017 - R4]

 20.  PETITEAU Zélie  2007  FRA  CN BEAUPREAU  47.40  270 pts 
 21.  GUILLEUX Perrine  2006  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  47.44  269 pts 
 22.  PROUST Lilou  2005  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  47.47  268 pts 
 23.  BRIN Jade  2007  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  48.55  236 pts 
 24.  TAUPIN Alice  2007  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  49.37  212 pts 
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